
AGENDA DATE:  08/26/10 
VENDOR NAME: ALLIANCE WORK PARTNERS 

 
 
 
The initial term of the contract is January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2013.  The two-
extension options, if exercised, will extend the term through December 31, 2015.   
 
 
 

Contract Year Annual Cost      Total not to exceed Amount 

Initial  3-Year Period   2011 - 2013 $246,682   $740,046   
1st  Extension Option 2014 $259,016   $259,016     
2nd  Extension Option: 2015 $271,967   $271,967   
5-Year Total    $ 1,271,029  
 
 


